London Borough of Croydon Members' Allowances Scheme

Additional Information - September 2015

Member Members Allowance

- September 2015
Ali, Hamida £936.58
Audsley, Jamie £936.58
Avis, Jane £936.59
Bains, Jeet £936.59
Bashford, Sara £936.59
Bee, Kathy £936.59
Benn, Emily £936.58
Bennett, Sue £936.58
Bird, Margaret £936.58
Bonner, Carole £936.59
Brew, Simon £936.58
Butler, Alison £936.59
Buttinger, Jan £936.59
Canning, Robert £936.58
Chatterjee, Richard £936.59
Chowdhury, Sherwan £936.59
Clancy, Luke £936.58
Clouder, Pat £936.59
Collins, Stuart £936.59
Creatura, Mario £936.58
Cummings, Jason £936.59
Fisher, Mike £936.59
Fitzsimons, Sean £936.59
Flemming, Alisa £936.59
Gatland, Maria £936.59
Godfrey, Timothy £936.59
Hale, Lynne £936.59
Hall, Simon £936.59
Hay-Justice, Patricia £936.59
Henson, Maddie £936.58
Hollands, Steve £936.59
Hopley, Yvette £936.59
Jewitt, Karen £936.59
Kabir, Humayan £936.59
Khan, Bernadette £936.59
Khan, Shafi £936.59
King, Stuart £936.58
Kyeremeh, Matthew £936.59
Letts, Toni £936.59
Lewis, Oliver £936.58
Mann, Stephen £936.58
Mansell, Maggie £936.59

Mead, Dudley £936.59

Members Special

Responsibility -
September 2015
£844.33

£842.17

£876.83
£2,675.00

£876.83

£2,937.16
£562.25
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Mead, Margaret
Mohan, Vidhi
Neal, Michael
Newman, Tony
O'Connell, Steve
Pelling, Andrew
Perry, Jason
Pollard, Helen
Pollard, Tim
Prince, Joy
Quadir, Badsha
Rendle, Andrew
Ryan, Patrick
Scott, Paul

Selva, Mike
Shahul-Hameed,
Manju

Speakman, Donald
Stranack, Andy
Thomas, Phil
Thompson, James
Trakas-Lawlor, Wayne
Watson, Mark
Wentworth, John
Winborn, Susan
Wood, David
Woodley, Louisa
Wright, Chris

£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.58
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59
£936.58
£936.59
£936.58
£936.59
£936.59
£936.59

£936.59
£936.59
£936.58
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£65,561.11

£562.25
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£562.25

£562.25
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£844.33
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£57,277.12



